Reliable off-grid power solution for security systems in remote locations.
Equipped with high-capacity solar panels and a durable battery for
uninterrupted operation.
Weather-resistant design ensures performance in challenging
environments.
Mobile and easy to deploy for temporary or long-term use.
Compatible with various security cameras, ideal for construction sites,
events, and more.
Features
DESIGNED FOR LIFE
2MVSC-4008C
Solar Security Trailer with 3 Solar Panels
Specifications
System DC 24V
Solar Panel 3 x 400 W, Fixed Angle
Battery 8 x 150A Gel
Inverter 24V / 120V
Input Socket 15A / 120V
Battery Charger 16A
Working Temperature -30°C to +60°C (-22°F to +140°F)
Trailer Length 132.7"
Trailer Height 106.4"
Trailer Type Single Axle
Tire and Rim Size 13"
Mast Raise/Extension Manual
Mast Height 18 ft
Wind Rating Speed 60 mph
Stabilizer Supports 5 x Manual
Spare Wheel Optional
Electric/Hydraulic Mast Optional
Tow Hitch Type Optional
Security Camera Optional
Strobe Light/Siren/
Speaker Optional
LPR Software Optional – Monthly payDimensions
802 Greenview Dr.,
Grand Prairie, TX 75050, USA Ph: (214) 988-4302 Fax: (972) 999-4113 sales@2MTechnology.net Visit Us at www.2MTechnology.net
60.6"
96.5"
92.3"
117.2"
89.6"
DESIGNED FOR LIFE
2MVSC-4008C
Solar Security Trailer with 3 Solar Panels
802 Greenview Dr.,
Grand Prairie, TX 75050, USA Ph: (214) 988-4302 Fax: (972) 999-4113 sales@2MTechnology.net Visit Us at www.2MTechnology.net
	DESIGNED FOR LIFE
	2MVSC-4008C Solar Security Trailer with 3 Solar Panels
	Specifications
	System
	DC 24V
	Solar Panel
	3 x 400 W, Fixed Angle
	Battery
	8 x 150A Gel
	Inverter
	24V / 120V
	Input Socket
	15A / 120V
	Battery Charger
	16A
	Working Temperature
	-30°C to +60°C (-22°F to +140°F)
	Trailer Length
	132.7"
	Trailer Height
	106.4"
	Trailer Type
	Single Axle
	Tire and Rim Size
	13"